


2 Conductor Class 2, 14 AWG

2X96W Power Supply

PSB-2X96W-XXX-24VDC
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2 Conductor Class 2, 14 AWG

2X96W Power Supply

PSBR-2X96W-24VDC
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2 Conductor Class 2, 14 AWG

2X96W Power Supply

PSBR-2X96W-24VDC
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(2.5cm)

3.73"
(9.5cm)
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0.63"
(1.6cm)
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(4cm)

7.74"
(19.7cm)
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(9.6cm)
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CV FOR TC

CV FOR DW

CV FOR TW

B90
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LED Strip

2oz Copper

2oz Copper

3M Adhesive Tape

Insulator
0.34"

Tight LED
Spacing

Premium Silicone
Coating

Diodes are not visible when
used within a Diffused Lens
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LED Strip

1oz Copper

1oz Copper

3M Adhesive Tape

Insulator

Tight LED
Spacing

Premium Silicone
Coating

No Pixelation When Used with Lens Insulator

1oz Copper

White Finish
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PIN CONNECTOR
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(10.16cm)

0.5"
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